
1 M A Bomberos ONCE UNIDOS  BS AS BOMBEROS VOLEY 2 1 25 21 20 25 16 14
1 F A UPAC BOMBEROS VOLEY RIVER PLATE 1 2 26 28 25 11 13 15
1 M B INSTITUTO DEFENSORES DE BANFIELD NAUTICO ROSARIO 2 0 25 15 25 17
1 F B INSTITUTO VIRGEN NIÑA BOCA JR 0 2 12 25 21 25
2 M A Bomberos IRFE CHILE MINAS TENIS CLUB BRASIL 0 2 15 25 16 25
2 F A UPAC CIUDAD BS AS MAR CHIQUITA MAR DEL PLATA 1 2 25 22 24 26 11 15
2 M B INSTITUTO MUNICIPALIDAD DE CORDOBA VIRGEN NIÑA 1 2 23 25 25 20 13 15
2 F B INSTITUTO VELEZ SARFIELD GLORIAS ARGENTINA VOLEY 2 0 25 15 25 20
3 M A Bomberos JUAN FERREIRA URUGUAY RIVER PLATE 1 2 25 22 19 25 7 15
3 F A UPAC SONDER ROSARIO NAUTICO  DE ROSARIO 0 2 16 25 16 25
3 M B INSTITUTO PARACAO ENTRE RIOS SPORT VENEZUELA PARAGUAY 2 0 25 17 25 18
3 F B INSTITUTO VILLA DORA STA FE GIMNASIA Y ESGRIMA ROSARIO 2 0 25 12 25 20
4 M A Bomberos SONDER ROSARIO MUNDO VOLEY MISIONES 1 2 23 25 25 16 11 15
4 F A UPAC MUNICIPALIDAD DE  CORDOBA ESTUDIANTES DE LA PLATA 1 2 27 25 24 26 11 15
4 M B INSTITUTO VELEZ SARSFIELD ALIANZA RIVERO VOLEY CHILE 2 0 25 12 25 14
4 F B INSTITUTO ATENAS CORDOBA GIMNASIA TUCUMAN 2 0 25 14 25 14
5 F B Bomberos VIRGEN NIÑA GLORIA ARGENTINA VOLEY 1 2 23 25 25 20 10 15
5 F A UPAC CLUB SAN GUILLERMO SPORT VENEZUELA PARAGUAY 2 1 25 19 19 25 15 11
5 F A INSTITUTO BOMBEROS VOLEY MAR CHIQUITA MAR DEL PLATA 1 2 15 25 25 19 12 15
5 F B INSTITUTO CENTRO BOLIVIANO AMERICANO UNIVERSIDAD DE SAN JUAN 2 0 25 21 25 15
6 F B Bomberos BOCA JR GIMNASIA Y ESGRIMA ROSARIO 2 0 25 21 25 23
6 M A UPAC IRFE CHILE BOCA JR 0 2 18 25 14 25
6 F A INSTITUTO RIVER PLATE NAUTICO DE ROSARIO 0 2 16 25 14 25
6 M B INSTITUTO CIUDAD BS AS VIRGEN NIÑA 0 2 20 25 22 25
7 F B Bomberos VELEZ SARFIELD GIMNASIA TUCUMAN 0 2 20 25 23 25
7 M A UPAC BOMBEROS VOLEY RIVER PLATE 2 1 26 28 25 23 15 13
7 F A INSTITUTO CIUDAD DE BS AS ESTUDIANTES DE LA PLATA 2 1 25 20 17 25 15 12
7 M B INSTITUTO DEFENSORES DE BANFIELD SPORT VENEZUELA PARAGUAY 2 0 25 19 25 17
8 F B Bomberos VILLA DORA STA FE UNIVERSIDAD DE SAN JUAN 2 0 25 12 25 20
8 M A UPAC SONDER ROSARIO MINAS TENIS CLUB BRASIL 0 2 16 25 14 25
8 F A INSTITUTO SONDER ROSARIO SPORT VENEZUELA PARAGUAY 1 2 25 12 20 25 13 15
8 M B INSTITUTO MUNICIPALIDAD DE CORDOBA VELEZ SARSFIELD 2 0 26 24 25 20
9 F B Bomberos ATENAS CORDOBA CENTRO BOLIVIANO AMERICANO 2 0 25 21 25 7
9 M A UPAC JUAN FERREIRA URUGUAY MUNDO VOLEY MISIONES 1 2 23 25 25 16 10 15
9 F A INSTITUTO MUNICIPALIDAD DE CORDOBA CLUB SAN GUILLERMO 0 2 15 25 9 25
9 M B INSTITUTO PARACAO ENTRE RIOS ALIANZA RIVERO VOLEY CHILE 2 0 25 11 25 2
10 M B Bomberos SPORT VENEZUELA PARAGUAY NAUTICO ROSARIO 1 2 20 25 27 25 11 15
10 F B UPAC VIRGEN NIÑA GIMNASIA Y ESGRIMA DE ROSARIO 2 0 25 18 25 19
10 M A INSTITUTO RIVER PLATE ONCE UNIDOS BS AS 0 2 19 25 21 25
10 F A INSTITUTO BOMBEROS VOLEY NAUTICO DE ROSARIO 1 2 25 18 16 25 13 15
11 M B Bomberos CIUDAD DE BS AS VELEZ SARSFIELD 1 2 25 19 19 25 13 15
11 F B UPAC GIMNASIA TUCUMAN GLORIAS ARGENTINAS VOLEY 1 2 16 25 25 20 11 15
11 M A INSTITUTO BOCA JR SONDER ROSARIO 2 0 25 17 25 13
11 F A INSTITUTO ESTUDIANTES DE LA PLATA MAR CHIQUITA MAR DEL PLATA 0 2 23 25 19 25

20,00

12 M B Bomberos DEFENSORES  DE BANFIELD ALIANZA RIVERO VOLEY  CHILE 2 0 25 18 25 10
12 F B UPAC BOCA JR UNIVERSIDAD DE SAN JUAN 2 0 25 20 25 22
12 M A INSTITUTO BOMBEROS VOLEY MUNDO VOLEY MISIONES 2 1 18 25 25 20 16 14
12 F A INSTITUTO RIVER PLATE SPORT VENEZUELA PARAGUAY 2 0 25 18 25 17
13 M B Bomberos MUNIPALIDAD DE CORDOBA PARACAO ENTRE RIOS 0 2 19 25 13 25
13 F B UPAC VELEZ SARFIELD CENTRO BOLIVIANO BOLIVIA 2 0 25 22 25 18
13 M A INSTITUTO MINAS TENIS CLUB BRASIL JUAN FERREIRA URUGUAY 2 0 25 21 25 20
13 F A INSTITUTO CIUDAD BS AS CLUB SAN GUILLERMO 0 2 25 27 21 25
14 F B UPAC VILLA DORA STA FE   ATENAS CORDOBA 0 2 20 25 22 25
14 F A INSTITUTO  SONDER ROSARIO        MUNICIPALIDAD DE  CORDOBA 2 1 26 24 23 25 15 10
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PRIMER DIA  - JUEVES 11 DE JULIO DE 2024

Hora N° P Rama Zona Estadio
     Set

1 2 3
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